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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
31/12/2025

To date
31/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 31/12/2025 AMINA SHELNA 
ASMI 

AYISHA (MTHR) 98, 
PARAKKALMUKKU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

2 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
V T

SHAMEER BABU V T 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, ATTEERI 

VATTAPPARA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

3 31/12/2025 HAMZATH NIHAL M ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL 
CHEENIKKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

4 31/12/2025 SHAMEEM ABDUL MAJEED 
(HSBN)

1-D , PENTIUM 
PALMGROVE 

APARTMENTS, 
MUTTUNGAL , 
BYPASS ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

PO, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

5 31/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDHA S SHAIK ASALAM S 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPARAMBIL, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

6 31/12/2025 HAMDAN N SUBAIR N  (FTHR) NERACHITHODI 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

7 31/12/2025 SULAIMAN FASIL K ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

KARATTIL HOUSE, 
EDATHARA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

8 31/12/2025 Chandramathi Latha (OTHR) Palathole Variyam, 
Palathole, Elamkulam, 

Palathole, 679340, 
Perintalmanna

  

9 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
HANOON P K 

ANAS YOONUS P K 
(FTHR)

PANDIKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
MELATTUR, 

VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

10 31/12/2025 RAMEES T UMMER  THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

11 31/12/2025 SHAHANA K MOHAMMED 
YASHIQ K (HSBN)

KUTTEERI HOUSE, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

12 31/12/2025 NEENA P NOORJAHAN E K 
(MTHR)

Pookkot House, Fire 
Station Road, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

13 31/12/2025 AYISHA NASHMA C  
M 

MUHAMMED SIYAD 
C M (FTHR)

CHOLAMUGATH, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

14 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED JASEEL 
K 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
K (FTHR)

12/478-A 
KANAKKAPPILLA, 

KAVALA, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

15 31/12/2025 RAMEES T UMMER THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

16 31/12/2025 JINSHID V C ARIFA P (MTHR) VELLANCHOLA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

17 31/12/2025 ABDUL HASEEB K P MOHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

KONDAPPURATH, 
MARUKARA, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

18 31/12/2025 FAIROOSA FAISAL FAISAL N (HSBN) NALAKATH, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

19 31/12/2025 Mohammad Amjad A P Abdul Kareem  (FTHR) ALPATTA, 
UCHARAKKADAVU, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

20 31/12/2025 RIJAS P K  ABOOBACKER P K 
(FTHR)

Poothankottil House, 
Olippuzha, Melattur, 

Edayattur P O, 679326, 
Perinthalmanna

  

21 31/12/2025 SHAHNA THASMINA 
T K

ABDU RAHEEM  K 
(HSBN)

KORAMBI, PARAL 
THOOTHA, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

22 31/12/2025 Shana Sherin K Muhammed Sahid K 
(HSBN)

Kollaren House, 
Chemmaniyode, 
Chemmaniyode, 
Chemmaniyode, 

679325, Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

23 31/12/2025 AJILA BANU T AJMAL T (FTHR) THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUNARAYANAPURAM   
U  P, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

24 31/12/2025 BISILIYA K RASHID (HSBN) 8/276-A MADATHODI, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

25 31/12/2025 RAJESH CHANDRAMATHI 
(MTHR)

NAMBAYIL HOUSE, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

26 31/12/2025 ASYA A K SEYTHALAVI (HSBN) 306, ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

27 31/12/2025 RIMNA E SHANIL AZEEZ 
AKKAPARAMBAN 

(HSBN)

AKKAPARAMBAN, 
PATTIKKAD, 
KIZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

28 31/12/2025 Mohammedali Moideenkutty (FTHR) Pacheerikuth House, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

29 31/12/2025 FARZANA P T P T HAMSA (FTHR) PALLIYALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

30 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED SANAH NOUSHAD M (FTHR) MOOTHAYIL, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

31 31/12/2025 SHAMILA HIDHA V P MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD M T (HSBN)

MANNANTHODY 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

32 31/12/2025 FATHIMA SANIYYA MOHAMMED SALIM 
(FTHR)

VAZHATHODI 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

AMMINIKKAD POST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

33 31/12/2025 RASHEEDA K ASSAINAR K (FTHR) KOORI HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE ,THAZHEKODE 
POST, THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

34 31/12/2025 Rasheeya Ummer (FTHR) Thuvvakkadan, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

35 31/12/2025 ABU THAHIR P SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) 306, ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

36 31/12/2025 FATHIMA FASMINA 
P 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

37 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED NIZAM 
K

ABDUL NAVAS K 
(FTHR)

KIZHISSERI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

38 31/12/2025 FATHIMA SUHARA K 
A 

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K P (HSBN)

KANKAT PUTHAN 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR P O, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

39 31/12/2025 SHAMNA M RINSHAD M (HSBN) MADATHODI, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

40 31/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SUFAIRA A 

MOHAMED 
SHAFEEQ K K (HSBN)

KARUKALAYAN 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

PO, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

41 31/12/2025 MUNAVVIR V P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VARIYATH 
PALLIYALIL, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

42 31/12/2025 Mohamed Mujeeb 
Rahiman 

ALI NEELATH 
PALASSERI (FTHR)

NEELATH 
PALASSERI, 

CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

43 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SABEEL V M 

HASEENA V (MTHR) Vengamannil House, 
Paloor, Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

44 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN T

SOUDA (MTHR) THACHANGADAN, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANA

  

45 31/12/2025 FATHIMA K C MUHAMMED 
ANSARI K K (HSBN)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PATTIKKAD, 
KIZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

46 31/12/2025 FATHIMA RANA N MOIDEEN KUTTY  N 
(FTHR)

NECHIYIL HOUSE, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

47 31/12/2025 Hiba Sherin KALLANKUNNAN 
ABUBACKER 

SIDHEEQUE (FTHR)

KALLAN KUNNAN, 
PALOOR, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

48 31/12/2025 ALI POKKAR (FTHR) KANAKKAMTHODI, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

49 31/12/2025 FATHIMA SHIBILA P SAYED MUSTHAFA P 
(FTHR)

PATHATH HOUSE, J 
N ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

50 31/12/2025 FATHIMA ANEENA V ALI VAZHAYIL 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

51 31/12/2025 ARUN MUKUNDAN 
UNNI  

MUKUNDAN UNNI 
(FTHR)

MUTHUKURUSSI 
MANA, 

MUTHUKURUSSI, 
ELAMKULAM, ELAD, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

52 31/12/2025 KHADEEJA HUSNA P MUHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PURAYATH, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

53 31/12/2025 ABDU RAHIMAN K K HAMZA (FTHR) KARUKALAYAN  
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

PO, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

54 31/12/2025 ASHRAF K ABU (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
THEKKINKODE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

55 31/12/2025 NAFEESA ALAVI (FTHR) KUNNATH PEEDIKA, 
KALATHILAKKARA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

56 31/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
NAISHANA K 

SAKKEER K (FTHR) KORANAKATH, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

57 31/12/2025 RAHEENA P Mohammed Razeen P 
(FTHR)

Palliyalthody, Veenus 
Road, Perinthalmanna, 

Perinthalmanna, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

58 31/12/2025 Jasmeela K Harif (HSBN) 7/330 A, Melattur, 
Melattur, Melattur, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

59 31/12/2025 AHAMED SHAHIL K SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

KANDAMPADI 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

60 31/12/2025 ASNA  K AYISHA JASMINE 
(MTHR)

KARATHIL, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

61 31/12/2025 RIFAN FARIS T T JAIFARALI T T (FTHR) THOTTUNGATHODI 
HOUSE, MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

62 31/12/2025 RAHNA K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

MACHINGAL, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

63 31/12/2025 FATHIMMA NIDA NASAR A (FTHR) ALIKKAL, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

64 31/12/2025 ABDUL AZEEZ A R ABDUL RAZACK A K 
(FTHR)

19/200-2, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

65 31/12/2025 NARAYANAN 
EDATHODI 

APPUKUTTAN 
EDATHODI (FTHR)

EDATHODI HOUSE, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
KARIAVATTOM, 

VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

66 31/12/2025 MIRSHANA SHARIN  
P

MOHAMMED FAIZ U 
P (HSBN)

UPPERIYIL HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

67 31/12/2025 JAMSHEERA P T RASHID K (HSBN) KANCHIRATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOMBAKKALKUNNU, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

68 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAMEER P 

MOIDU P (FTHR) PALIKKIRI HOUSE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

69 31/12/2025 HIBA BASHEER K T BASHEER K T (FTHR) KOLTHODI, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

70 31/12/2025 SHAHMA SHERIN P MUNEER BABU P 
(FTHR)

7/427-E PULIKKAL, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

71 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED SADIL 
S  

SADIK BASHA (FTHR) MUTHANGAYIL 
HOUSE, JUBILEE 

ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

72 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED RAZIN SABINA M (MTHR) MUTHUKATTIL 
HOUSE, J N ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

73 31/12/2025 HANEENA SAINUL SHAHAD K P 
(HSBN)

KUNNATHUM 
PEEDIKA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

74 31/12/2025 SAMEERA K V ALI (HSBN) KOLOTHUKULAM 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

75 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K K 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

76 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
HANAN K P 

UMAR K P (FTHR) KOOTHUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, VETTATHUR 

P O, VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

77 31/12/2025 SHAHMA SHERIN P MUNEER BABU P 
(FTHR)

7/427-E PULIKKAL, 
ARAKKUPARAMB, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMB, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

78 31/12/2025 YUHAINA M SAMEERA (MTHR) MUKKATTIL HOUSE, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU PO, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

79 31/12/2025 FATHIMA SANA E P HAMZA E P (FTHR) 7/250  
ERICHIPALLIYALIL, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

80 31/12/2025 FATHIMA AFNAN RAMEEZ K P (HSBN) KUNNATHUMPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

81 31/12/2025 FAYITHA A SAINUL FAHAD K P 
(HSBN)

KUNNATHUM 
PEEDIKA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

82 31/12/2025 HAFSATH 
MAMOLATH 

SULFIKARALI K T 
(HSBN)

Karattuthodi  House, 
Pattikkad, Keezhattur, 
Pattikkad P O, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

83 31/12/2025 RAFEEK 
MUTHUKATTIL 

SABINA M (WIFE) MUTHUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

84 31/12/2025 FAHMIDHA T ABOOBAKKER T 
(FTHR)

THAMARATH 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

85 31/12/2025 FATHIMA HIBA K MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER K V 

(HSBN)

KOLOTHUKULAM, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

86 31/12/2025 HANEENA MOHAMED ABDUL 
BASITH C K (HSBN)

KAKKATTIL HOUSE, 
ARIPRA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ARIPRA, 676521, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

87 31/12/2025 MOHAMMAD FAVAS 
M 

POKUTTY M (FTHR) MALAYIL HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 

AMMINIKKAD POST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

88 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FARSAN M 

MUHAMMAD 
FAISAL M (MTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

AMMINIKKAD POST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

89 31/12/2025 FIDA P P ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

PARUTHIKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
pathaikkara, 
pathaikkara, 

pathaikkara, 679322, 
perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

90 31/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SHAHNA A 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ALIKKAL, 
KUNNAPPALLI, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

91 31/12/2025 NASIMA 
SATHIKBHASHA 

SATHIKBHASHA 
(HSBN)

MUTHANGAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

92 31/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAHALA 
P 

ABDUL JALEEL  
(FTHR)

PALAPRA HOUSE, 
PONNIYAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURRISSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

93 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) MANGALATH 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 

AMMINIKKAD PO, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

94 31/12/2025 FAISAL BABU 
KATTUKANDATHIL 

KHADEEJA  (MTHR) KATTUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, OLIPPUZHA, 

EDAYATTUR, 
EDAYATTUR POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

95 31/12/2025 ASMILA THESNI K HAMEED (FTHR) 6/367 
ERACHIPALLIYALIL, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

96 31/12/2025 Shahanasherin K KHAJA HUSAIN M 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
VALAPURAM, 

KURUVAMBALA, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

97 31/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
MURSHIDA 

MUHAMMED YUSAF 
(FTHR)

140, ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

98 31/12/2025 ASHMILA NASLI 
AMBAT 

SAIDALI AMBAT 
(FTHR)

AMBAT HOUSE, 
EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

99 31/12/2025 ADNAN T MUJEEBURAHIMAN 
T (FTHR)

11/344 -A 
THUDIKODAN, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

100 31/12/2025 ADITHYAN M C GIREESH  C (FTHR) MELECHEMMAMKUZHI, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

101 31/12/2025 SUHAIL P SHAFEEQ P (FTHR) PURAYATH, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

102 31/12/2025 SHEREEFA EBRAHIM (HSBN) MUTHIRAKOVIL 
HOUSE, ONAPPUDA, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KOLATHUR P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

103 31/12/2025 HAFEED AHAMMED 
K P 

ABDUL HAMEED K P 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

104 31/12/2025 VIJITHAN V RASHEED (FTHR) VEMMULLY HOUSE, 
EDAYATTUR, 
EDAYATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

105 31/12/2025 MAHALAKSHMI K SATHYABHAMA  K 
(MTHR)

HARITHA NIVAS, 
KIDANGU, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

106 31/12/2025 SUHANA IRFA K P ABDUL HAMEED K P 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

107 31/12/2025 RAMLA SAIDALI (HSBN) ARANIKKAL, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

108 31/12/2025 Pathumma M Hamsa M (FTHR) Manjalingal, 
Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
perinthalmanna

  

109 31/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
RINSHIDA M K

SAFWAN (HSBN) MOOCHIRIKOTTIL, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

PONNIAKURUSSI, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

110 31/12/2025 ASHREF 
VATTAPARAMBIL 

Moideen (FTHR) 4/89/C Vattaparambil, 
Pariyapuram, 

Anamangad, Thootha, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  

111 31/12/2025 NESHVA FEMIN P T P T YOUSAF (FTHR) PALLANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALAMBOOR, 
VALAMBOOR, 
VALAMBOOR, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

112 31/12/2025 SHABNA JASMIN M SALEEM M (FTHR) MELENGADIYIL, 
VAZHENKADA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

113 31/12/2025 FATHIMA RIFA P ASHARAF (FTHR) PADINHAKKARA, 
THEKKINKODE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

114 31/12/2025 AYSHA NOUSHIYA V 
K

ISHAK V K (FTHR) VETTIKKALI HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY P O, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

115 31/12/2025 RASHEEDA HAMSA (HSBN) ANIKKADAN HOUSE, 
MARUTHALA, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

116 31/12/2025 AYISHA SHIMNA P P ABOOBACKER P P 
(FTHR)

PILAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
P O, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

117 31/12/2025 NAFILA FEMIN P T YOUSUF P T (FTHR) PALLANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALAMBOOR, 
VALAMBOOR, 
VALAMBOOR, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

118 31/12/2025 RASEENA K MOHAMED ASHRAF 
K (FTHR)

628/16, KOTTOTH, 
ATTEERI, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

119 31/12/2025 Shareefa Saleem (HSBN) Melangadiyil House, 
Thekkeppuram 

Vazhenkada Post, 
Aliparamba Village, 

Vazhenkada, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

120 31/12/2025 FASNA SHERIN K E MOHAMMED 
ROSHAN (HSBN)

28/275,ELATT, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

121 31/12/2025 Jithu C Sharada (MTHR) Cholakkal, Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

122 31/12/2025 LAILA K KUNJEENKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

123 31/12/2025 RISHANA SHAHL K V (HSBN) KODUVAYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUTH,PATTIKKAD 
POST, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

124 31/12/2025 FATHIMA RIFA T K MUHAMMEDALI  T K 
(FTHR)

THODUKUZHIKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, OLIPPUZHA, 

MELATTUR, 
EDAYATTUR PO, 

679326, 
PERINTHALAMANNA

  

125 31/12/2025 RAJINA V P ASYA N (MTHR) VATTIPPALLIYAL, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

126 31/12/2025 NABEESA UMMAR (HSBN) KURUPPATH, 
KARUVATHAKUNNU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

127 31/12/2025 IRFAN SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
MAMBRATHODI 

(FTHR)

UTHAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE 
PO, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

128 31/12/2025 MOHAMED SALIH MOHAMED ALI 
MOHAMED (FTHR)

MUNDUMMAL 
HOUSE, J N ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

129 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K 

ABDUL SALEEM K 
(FTHR)

KOOTHUPARAMBAN, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

130 31/12/2025 MUNABIRA P BASHEER  (FTHR) KALAKAPPARA, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURISSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

131 31/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
HASEEJA M

MOHAMMED YASIR 
V K (HSBN)

VETTIKKALI HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
KUNNAPPALLY P O, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

132 31/12/2025 Zeenath M T Kunhipathumma 
(MTHR)

449/B, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

ALIPPARAMBA, 
ALIPPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

133 31/12/2025 IRFAN K P SHAJAHAN K P 
(FTHR)

KAVAPURA 
PUTHANPEEDIYAKKAL, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

134 31/12/2025 SUBAIDA K P ABDUL RAHMAN 
HAJI K P (FTHR)

KILIYAN PARAMBIL, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

135 31/12/2025 Saifunnisa P N SHAFEEKH (HSBN) CHELAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

136 31/12/2025 FATHIMATH SAFNA 
K K 

MANSOOR M T  
(HSBN)

302, PACHEERI, 
KARYAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

137 31/12/2025 SHAMEEMA K P ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

18, ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

138 31/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAHNA K JAMAL ABDUL 
NASAR  

KARUTHODAN 
(FTHR)

KARUTHODEN 
HOUSE, 

KATTUPPARA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD  P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

139 31/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAMLA  KUNHALAN E K 
(FTHR)

Thirunarayanapuram, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, Perintalmanna

  

140 31/12/2025 SHADHA HABEEB 
ARIKUZHIYIL 

HABEEB RAHMAN 
ARIKUZHIYIL (FTHR)

ARIKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

141 31/12/2025 AMAL RAJ K.P KALAMOHANAN K P 
(FTHR)

Kondattil Puthanveettil, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

142 31/12/2025 MINHA V UNAISE (FTHR) VALLOORAN 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

143 31/12/2025 RIZA RAZWIN P RIYAS BABU P 
(FTHR)

PALASSERY HOUSE, 
J N ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

144 31/12/2025 NIYAS BABU M K UMMER M K (FTHR) MOONNUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PATHAIKKARA PO, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

145 31/12/2025 ANTONY A T THOMAS A V (FTHR) 12/165-A 
ASANPARAMBIL, 
THEKKANMALA, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

146 31/12/2025 MOIDEEN 
KALLIVALAPPIL 

ABU 
KALLIVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, NELLOOR, 

NENMINI, 
THACHINGANADAM, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

147 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED FAHL C 
T 

Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Chettiyanthodi, 
Edayattur, melattur, 
Edayattur, 679326, 

Perinthalmanna

  

148 31/12/2025 YOUNUS ALI P K MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

PULIKKADA, 
VAZHENKADA, 
ALIPARAMBA 

VILLAGE, 
VAZHENKADA P O, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

149 31/12/2025 FATHIMA ASHNA K 
P 

K P ASHRAF ALI 
(FTHR)

KALLEPARAMBIL, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

150 31/12/2025 Muhammed Shibin P BUSHRA (MTHR) PATTAMBI, 
VALIYANGADI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

151 31/12/2025 UMAIBANU B SHOUKATH ALI 
(HSBN)

BALAYIL HOUSE, 
PACHEERI, 

MANNARMALA 
POST, 

KARIAVATTAM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

152 31/12/2025 SUBINAMOL T NIYAS BABU M K 
(HSBN)

THEKKAN HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PATHAIKKARA PO, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

153 31/12/2025 ABDUL MAJEED C MOHAMMEDALI C 
(FTHR)

CHINKARATH, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

154 31/12/2025 ANAZ MOHAMMED NAZAR (FTHR) 228 H , PANAMBI  
HOMES, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

155 31/12/2025 RAJAN RAMANEZHUTHACHAN 
(FTHR)

KARATTIL HOUSE, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

156 31/12/2025 SHAHANA SHIRIN K 
P 

MUHAMMED FASIL P 
K (HSBN)

PULIKKADA, 
VAZHENKADA, 
ALIPARAMBA 

VILLAGE, 
VAZHENKADA P O, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

157 31/12/2025 Mohammed Labeeb M Latheef (FTHR) Mattath House, 
Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

158 31/12/2025 SAMEERA P P MUHAMMED SALIM 
(HSBN)

MANDUMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

159 31/12/2025 AHAMMED YASAR V 
P 

Ashref Vattaparambil 
(FTHR)

4/89/C Vattaparambil, 
Pariyapuram, 

Anamangad, Thootha, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  

160 31/12/2025 Mubeena K HUSSAIN (FTHR) KOORITHODI 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM  P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

161 31/12/2025 MINHA FATHIMA V 
K 

MOIDU V K (FTHR) VADAKKANGARA 
KURIKKAL HOUSE, 

PACHEERI, 
MANNARMALA 

POST, 
KARIAVATTAM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

162 31/12/2025 AYSHA SABNA K UNNEENKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KOLACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

163 31/12/2025 Shinshaj M RAFEEQ (FTHR) 321/  Melekalam, 
Thazhekode, 
Thazhekode, 

Thazhekode west, 
679322, Perinthalmanna

  

164 31/12/2025 Latheef Mattath Sulaimanhaji (FTHR) Mattath House, 
Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

165 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID 

JABBAR T (FTHR) THEKKETHIL, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

166 31/12/2025 HANNA FATHIMA P MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PONNIYAKURSHI 
HOUSE, 

POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
MANKADA

  

167 31/12/2025 SHYAM KRISHNA A KRISHNA DAS A 
(FTHR)

ATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

168 31/12/2025 MUNNA SHERIN V K MAJEED V K (FTHR) VADAKKANGARA 
KURIKKAL HOUSE, 

PACHEERI, 
MANNARMALA 

POST, 
KARIAVATTAM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

169 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED RAJIK 
K R 

RAZAK K M (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

170 31/12/2025 RIMA RAHMAN SALMAN FARIS K  
(HSBN)

KIZHISSERY HOUSE, 
KAPPUMUGHAM, 

THAZHEKKOD 
WEST, 

THAZHEKKOD 
WEST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

171 31/12/2025 NAJEEB T JABBAR (FTHR) THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

172 31/12/2025 FARHAN K P SHAJAHAN K P 
(FTHR)

KAVAPURA 
PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

173 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED RAMZI 
C 

ABDUL LATHEEF C 
(FTHR)

CHIRATHODI, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

174 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHANID K T 

MUHAMMED SAJID 
K T (FTHR)

KOLOTHODI HOUSE, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

ANAMANGAD POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

175 31/12/2025 RIYAS BABU P MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PALASSERY HOUSE, 
PATTAMBI ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

176 31/12/2025 SAJITHA V M RAZAK K M (HSBN) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
VALAYAMMOOCHI, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

177 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED AGIL 
NASIM C 

SHOUKKATHALI C 
(FTHR)

CHILAMBUKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MATTARAKKAL,MATTARAKKAL 
POST, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

178 31/12/2025 FATHIMA AFLA  V MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB (HSBN)

CHENGARATHODI 
HOUSE, VALAMBUR, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

179 31/12/2025 SHAMEEMA K KUNHIMOIDEEN K 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHODI HOUSE, 
PALOLIPPARAMBA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD POST, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

180 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHEFEEL 

ANIKKADAN  

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ANIKKADAN, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
PO, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

181 31/12/2025 SHIBNA N T ILYAS C (HSBN) CHETTALIL  HOUSE, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR WEST, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

182 31/12/2025 SAFIYA KABEER (HSBN) CHUNDAKKAL 
HOUSE, ODAMALA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
VALAMKULAM, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

183 31/12/2025 ABDUL NAFI 
PULIYANGAL 

MOHAMMMED P 
(FTHR)

PULIYANGAL 
HOUSE, MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

184 31/12/2025 MUBASHIRA V K VEERAN (FTHR) VELOORKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

185 31/12/2025 Abdul Basheer Muhammed (FTHR) Chakkikulathil, 
Pacheeri, Kariavattom, 
Mannarmala, 679325, 

perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

186 31/12/2025 FARSHANA SHERIN 
M 

MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB  P (HSBN)

POOVANGADEN 
HOUSE, KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

187 31/12/2025 HIBA FATHIMA P U UMMER (FTHR) PUNNASSERY, 
PULINKAVU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

188 31/12/2025 SHERIN K T UMAIMA  BHANU  
(MTHR)

KOORIMANNIL 
THALAPPIL HOUSE, 
THACHINGANADU, 

KIZHATTOOR, 
THACHINGANADU, 

679325, 
PERITHALMANNA

  

189 31/12/2025 KABEER ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHUNDAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

190 31/12/2025 FATHIMA NITHA 
SHERIN P 

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF P (FTHR)

PAROTHODI, NORTH 
PALOOR, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

191 31/12/2025 Mohammed Rafeekh Mohammed (FTHR) Kuttikkodan, 
Kattuppara, 

Pulamanthole, 
Chelakkad, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

192 31/12/2025 ANWAR HUSSAIN C CHEKKUTTY (FTHR) CHerukara, Kakkooth, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

193 31/12/2025 AFLA BABY.V.T MUHAMMED AJMAL 
MUTHUKUTTY 

(HSBN)

MUTHUKUTTY, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
PO, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

194 31/12/2025 MINSIYA T P ABDUL MUNEER P 
(HSBN)

PALOOR HOUSE, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

195 31/12/2025 SHAMNA P MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (HSBN)

CHATHALLOOR 
HOUSE, JUBILEE 

ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

196 31/12/2025 FATHIMATH SIYANA 
K 

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

190, MANNARMALA, 
KARYAVATTOM, 

MANNARMALA PO, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

197 31/12/2025 FIDHA A P MOHAMMED AKBAR 
SHA A P (FTHR)

AKKAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

MULLIAKURSSI, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

198 31/12/2025 NIHAL  KALAYATH MOHAMED K  (FTHR) KALAYATH HOUSE, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

199 31/12/2025 MUSAFAR K P MUNEER K P (FTHR) KUNNATHUMPEEDIKA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

200 31/12/2025 FATHIMA NIDA  C IBRAHIM  C (FTHR) CHERIYIL HOUSE, 
PONNIYAKURISSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURISSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

201 31/12/2025 FATHIMA SHINSIYA BASHEER K (FTHR) 182, MANNARMALA, 
KARYAVATTOM, 

MANNARMALA PO, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

202 31/12/2025 SHIMNA MOL M T MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF M T (FTHR)

MECHERITHODI, 
VALAPURAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

203 31/12/2025 NAZNI K MOHAMED K (FTHR) KALAYATH HOUSE, 
JUBILEE HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

204 31/12/2025 Fathima Fidha  Abdul Gafoor C (FTHR) Cheriyil House, 
Ponniyakurssi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Ponniyakurissi P O, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

205 31/12/2025 SHAHANA SHERIN E MOHAMMED SAHAL 
A (HSBN)

222, 
PARAKKALMUKKU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

206 31/12/2025 Shahaba shirin A Moideen A (FTHR) Arayankottil house, 
kunnappally, 
pathaikkara, 

kunnappally, 679322, 
Perintalmanna

  

207 31/12/2025 Charackka thethodi 
Mohamed 

Hydros (FTHR) Cherakkattu Thodi, 
Pacheeri, Kariavattom, 
Mannarmala, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

208 31/12/2025 FIDHA V JAHFAR V (FTHR) 5/478A, Vallathodi 
House, Kiliyam, Kappu, 

Thelakkad, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

209 31/12/2025 ADNAN KP JAMSHEELA 
BEEGUM ABDUL 

ASEES  (MTHR)

KALLIPARAMBIL, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

210 31/12/2025 Farhan Ahmed Ahamed Basheer 
Kizhisseri (FTHR)

Kizhisseri House, 
Kakkooth, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna P O, 

679322, Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

211 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ANSHID T 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF T (FTHR)

THOOLIYATH, 
MANALAYA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
MANALAYA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

212 31/12/2025 NUSAIBA  M T IBRAHIM  M (FTHR) MUNDAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PONNIYAKURSSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURSSI P 

O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

213 31/12/2025 SAINABA  
PULIYANTHODI

MOHAMED RIYAS 
NATTU KALLIGAL 

(HSBN)

21/215 
PULIYANTHODI 

HOUSE, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

214 31/12/2025 SINEENA A K MOHAMED NIYAS P 
(HSBN)

POONTHOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVAMBARA, 
PATTIKKAD, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

215 31/12/2025 abdulmuneer BEEKUTTY (MTHR) PALOOR HOUSE, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

216 31/12/2025 AYISHA C RASHEED (HSBN) ALPPATTA, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

217 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL C P 

MOHAMMED C P 
(FTHR)

CHATTIPPARA, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

218 31/12/2025 KHAIRUNNESA 
BANU O K 

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK A K (HSBN)

ANIKKATTIL, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

219 31/12/2025 SREEJITH VISWANATHAN K 
(FTHR)

kottekkad house, 
pathaikkara, 
pathaikkara, 

pathaikkara, 679322, 
perinthalmanna

  

220 31/12/2025 AYISHATHULNOORA 
O K

MUHAMMED ANAS 
K T (HSBN)

304, 
PARAKKALMUKKU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

221 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD ALI T K

ABDUL NAZER  T K 
(FTHR)

THAIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

222 31/12/2025 YOOSUF 
KIZHAKKETHIL

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
MOLLA KIZHAKKET 

(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 10:34 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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PERINTHALMANNA
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223 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ 

PUTHANKODAN 
ABDU (FTHR)

PUTHANKODAN, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

224 31/12/2025 RAJEENA MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM (HSBN)

PERUMBAYI, 
PARAKKALMUKKU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

225 31/12/2025 Yasir Umaimath  (WIFE) 420, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

ALIPPARAMBA, 
ALIPPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

226 31/12/2025 ANSEEF 
MUHAMMED 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

VALIYATHODI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

227 31/12/2025 LUBNA K ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

KANDAPATH, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

228 31/12/2025 MUBARAQ P KASIM (FTHR) PATTASSERI HOUSE, 
ODAMALA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
VALAMKULAM P O, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

229 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
UMMER JASIR P

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) 245, 
PARAKKALMUKKU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

230 31/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA  TK

IBRAHIM  
MENAKKUTH (HSBN)

218, 
PARAKKALMUKKU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

231 31/12/2025 IBRAHIM HALEEL K YOUSEF KANNADI 
(FTHR)

KANNADI HOUSE, 
VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

232 31/12/2025 HAMNA K P K P HAMZA (FTHR) KOZHINHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THOOTHA, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

233 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHIYAS  A

ISMAYIL A (FTHR) 288, 
PARAKKALMUKKU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

234 31/12/2025 fahmidha cp abdul latheef cp (FTHR) chundanpatta (house), 
karinkallathani, 

thazhekode, thazhekode, 
679322, perinthalmanna

  

235 31/12/2025 Abdul Nasar Muhammed (FTHR) CHILAMBUKADAN, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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236 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED SINAN 
T K

SHOUKATHALI T K 
(FTHR)

THOTTAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

237 31/12/2025 YADHU KRISHNAN K UNNIKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

238 31/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SHAFIN M 

SHAKKEER M (FTHR) MELETHIL, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

239 31/12/2025 NABEELA FATHIMA 
K 

ISMAIL (FTHR) KARUTHODAN 
HOUSE, 

KATTUPPARA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

240 31/12/2025 NIHAD T AHAMMED T (FTHR) THACHAMPATTA, 
KAPP, VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

241 31/12/2025 Fathima Nasla K Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Keedakallan House, 
Thirunarayanapuram,, 

Vadakkekara, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna
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242 31/12/2025 HAMIDALI T MUHAMMEDALI T 
(FTHR)

THOOMBIL HOUSE, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

243 31/12/2025 Danish Nishaj M Abdussamad M (FTHR) Madathil, Valapuram, 
Kuruvambalam, 

Valapuram, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

244 31/12/2025 LATHEEF 
ANIKKADAN 

HAMEED 
ANIKKADAN (FTHR)

ANIKKADAN HOUSE, 
MUTHIRAMANNA, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

245 31/12/2025 MUSHRIFA V P ABDUL SALAM VP 
(FTHR)

VATTAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

246 31/12/2025 Liyana Fathima M Abdussamad M (FTHR) Madathil, Valapuram, 
Kuruvambalam, 

Valapuram, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

247 31/12/2025 Hina Haneefa Shahanas Kumbalakuzhi 
(MTHR)

374, Alumkoottam, 
Pathaikara, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

248 31/12/2025 Muhammed Sanfeer K Hamza (FTHR) 415, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

ALIPPARAMBA, 
ALIPPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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249 31/12/2025 Mohammed Sufiyan K Hamza (FTHR) 415, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

ALIPPARAMBA, 
ALIPPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

250 31/12/2025 Muhammed Rayyan M 
P 

Yousaf (FTHR) 383, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

251 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
V

ABOOBACKER V 
(FTHR)

VELUTHANGADAN, 
Paloor, Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


